
Wanderpokal
17.09.2018

Verein Volle Abräumen Gesamt

1. Ritzing 3804

2. Wien - Liesing 3736

3. Mattersburg 3694

4. Olbendorf 3551

Team:

Nachname Vorname Volle Abr. Gesamt 

1. Sp. Sailer Renate 328 111 439

2. Sp. Tschach Franziska 302 124 426

3. Sp. Bierbaum Anna 310 78 388

4. Sp. Koller Renate Streicher 299 87 386

5. Sp. Schöller Gertraude 80 Wurf 424

6. Sp. Sailer Hans 80 Wurf 471

7. Sp. Kämpfer Franz 372 182 554

8. Sp. Berger Hans 351 145 496

9. Sp. Reimer Ernst 345 151 496

10. Sp.Fischer Hans Streicher 313 103 416

2008 791 3694

Team: Olbendorf

Nachname Vorname Volle Abr. Gesamt 

1. Sp. Reisner Gerlinde 325 119 444

2. Sp. Wolf Helene 312 128 440

3. Sp. Glasner / Paul Maria / Erika 322 110 432

4. Sp. Pimperl Marianne Streicher 312 115 427

5. Sp. Lackinger / Wagner Grete / Sisi 80 Wurf 397

6. Sp. Paul / Laschalt Lorenz /Man. 80 Wurf 413

7. Sp. Jandrisits Herbert 340 148 488

8. Sp. Weber Fritz 345 125 470

9. Sp. Pimperl / Reisner Karl / Franz 329 138 467

10. Sp.Halper Edi Streicher 329 126 455

1973 768 3551

Mattersburg

Mattersburg - Olbendorf - Ritzing - Wien Liesing



Wanderpokal
17.09.2018Team: Ritzing

Nachname Vorname Volle Abr. Gesamt 

1. Sp. Jaros Lisi 362 161 523

2. Sp. Zima Susi 354 152 506

3. Sp. Martna Helene 351 154 505

4. Sp. Zach Lisi Streicher 325 125 450

5. Sp. Engel Maria 80 Wurf 359

6. Sp. Pinesits Paul 80 Wurf 453

7. Sp. Schober Stefan 367 129 496

8. Sp. Martna Walter 338 149 487

9. Sp. Puhr Josef 306 169 475

10. Sp. Sonnleitner Erich Streicher 307 127 434

2078 914 3804

Team: Wien - Liesing

Nachname Vorname Volle Abr. Gesamt 

1. Sp. Lechner Erika 313 178 491

2. Sp. Krenek Herta 306 155 461

3. Sp. Kasparek Renate 318 121 439

4. Sp. Rezanka Maria Streicher 302 127 429

5. Sp. Seichter Traude 80 Wurf 372

6. Sp. Prior Franz 80 Wurf 445

7. Sp. Wiplinger Kurt 378 147 525

8. Sp. Pschera Alfred 354 154 508

9. Sp. Leitner Walter 367 128 495

10. Sp. Gabriel Jonny 331 158 489

 

2036 883 3736



Wanderpokal
17.09.2018

VEREIN Volle Abräumen Gesamt 

1. Jaros Lisi Ritzing 362 161 523

2. Zima Susi Ritzing 354 152 506

3. Martna Helene Ritzing 351 154 505

4. Lechner Erika Wien - Liesing 313 178 491

5. Krenek Herta Wien - Liesing 306 155 461

6. Zach Lisi Ritzing 325 125 450

7. Reisner Gerlinde Olbendorf 325 119 444

8. Wolf Helene Olbendorf 312 128 440

9. Kasparek Renate Wien - Liesing 318 121 439

10. Sailer Renate Mattersburg 328 111 439

11. Glasner / Paul Maria / Erika Olbendorf 322 110 432

12. Rezanka Maria Wien - Liesing 302 127 429

13. Pimperl Marianne Olbendorf 312 115 427

14. Tschach Franziska Mattersburg 302 124 426

15. Bierbaum Anna Mattersburg 310 78 388

16. Koller Renate Mattersburg 299 87 386

VEREIN Volle Abräumen Gesamt 
1. Kämpfer Franz Mattersburg 372 182 554
2. Wiplinger Kurt Wien - Liesing 378 147 525

3. Pschera Alfred Wien - Liesing 354 154 508

4. Reimer Ernst Mattersburg 345 151 496

5. Berger Hans Mattersburg 351 145 496

6. Schober Stefan Ritzing 367 129 496

7. Leitneer Walter Wien - Liesing 367 128 495

8. Gabriel Jonny Wien - Liesing 331 158 489
9. Jandrisits Herbert Olbendorf 340 148 488

10. Martna Walter Ritzing 338 149 487

11. Puhr Josef Ritzing 306 169 475

12. Weber Fritz Olbendorf 345 125 470

13. Pimperl / Reisner Karl / Franz Olbendorf 329 138 467

14. Halper Edi Olbendorf 329 126 455

15. Sonnleitner Erich Ritzing 307 127 434

16. Fischer Hans Mattersburg 313 103 416

EINZEL: DAMEN
NAME

EINZEL: HERREN
NAME


